Position

Streets Maint Worker Lead

Streets Maintenance Worker |
Streets Maintenance Worker |
Streets Maintenance Worker |

Engineering Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department Total Wages

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

$73,181
$60,862
$57,699
$56,140
$46,956

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,233
$10,154
$9,588
$22,941
$8,253



