Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Streets Maint Worker Lead		Port Hueneme	Streets	\$73,181	\$27,233
Streets Maintenance Worker I		Port Hueneme	Streets	\$60,862	\$10,154
Streets Maintenance Worker I		Port Hueneme	Streets	\$57,699	\$9,588
Streets Maintenance Worker I		Port Hueneme	Streets	\$56,140	\$22,941
Engineering Aide		Port Hueneme	Streets	\$46,956	\$8,253